
100% Cotton Fabric:

180gsmWeight:

S - LSizes:

Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Women's knee length kimono robe
• Single jersey fabric
• Self fabric belt loop
• Soft and lightweight cotton jersey women's
robe
• KEEP AWAY FROM FIRE

58
55
94

61
57
97

64
59
100

S M L

Country of Origin:

61089100

Commodity Code:

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

30-34
76-87

34-38
87-96

38-42
96-107
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To Fit:

Single Jersey

TC050

LADIES ROBE

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash like colours together, Do not iron on 
decoration



TC050

LADIES ROBE

White Black 34% Black

WHITE BLACK HEATHER GREY

Pantone Guide:

705C

LIGHT PINK




